Resultater

466
457
456
442
440
431
423
413
412
408
408
399
390
387
384
373
363
355
349
310
286
273
268
267
263
263
262
254
250
239
213
203
190
190
169
167
150
121
86

Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Damer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Junior
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Damer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Herrer
Damer
Damer
Junior
Junior
Herrer
Herrer

CARPE ARCUM!

Bjgrnar Burdahl
Pierre Brassmann
Trond Kvitnes

Ingar Abrahamsen
Irun Dahl Elverum
Jan Roger Jerpésen
Jens Erik Johannessen
Oddvar Borgan

Arne Aas Karlsen
Ivar Rasch

Rune Nyhaug Karlsen
Line B. Ridderstrom
Per Onsrud

Kristen Brendhaugen
Martin Nordli

Lars "Lurz" Hoen
Héakon Rgdfjell

Per Ellehammer Johansen
Jan Erik Lindseth
Bjgrn Otto Fjeldhaug
Lars Sgderholm

Ingar Ekrehagen

Ivar Malde

Glenn Eriksen

Terje Floberg

Vidar Rgnningen

Pal Lien

Liv Lien

Anders Svendsrud
Christian @ygarden
Gaute Sylta Lindstad
Tom-Erland Henriksen
Dag Sunde

Elisabeth @stby

Tone Gundhus
Karina Rgnningen
Adriane Rgdfjell
Daniel Taralrud

Stian Green

Norsk Langbuelag



